
200 Texas Street
Fort Worth, TexasCity of Fort Worth

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1M&C 22-0782 Name:

Status:Type: Award of Contract Consent Passed

File created: In control:9/21/2022 CITY COUNCIL

On agenda: Final action:9/27/2022 9/27/2022

Title: (CD 7) Authorize Execution of Change Order No. 1 to a Construction Manager at Risk Agreement with
McCarthy Building Companies, Inc., in the Amount of $2,062,868.00 to the City Secretary Contract
No. 54169, Thereby Increasing the Contract Amount to $27,374,254.00 for the Harmon Road
Widening Project, from US 81/287 to Golden Triangle Boulevard (2018 Bond Program)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. M&C 22-0782, 2. PROJECT MAP_HARMON.PDF

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedCITY COUNCIL9/27/2022 1

City of Fort Worth Printed on 5/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

